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Department of Marriage and Family
Therapy
Faculty
Chair
Danielle Lascano (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/dlascano/), EdD, LMFT, RPT

Professors
Scott Bledsoe (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/tsbledsoe/), PsyD

Joy Bustrum (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/jbustrum/), PsyD

Associate Professors
Jenss Chang (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/jchang/), PhD

Aimée Vadnais (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/avadnais/), PsyD, LMFT

Assistant Professors
Antoinette Babers (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/ababers/), MS, LMFT

Hilary Catling (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/hcatling/), MA, LMFT

Lishelle Grant (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/lgrant/), MA, LMFT

Kelly Shearer (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/kshearer/), MA, LMFT

Adjunct Faculty (Azusa Campus)
Timothy Kovacs (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/tkovacs/), MS, LMFT

Contessa Ruiz, MA, LMFT

Roberta Thomas, MA, LMFT

William Tarkanian, JD, CATC, CDVC

Sheena Turner-August, PhD, LMFT

Nicole Weingarten (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/nweingarten/), MS, LMFT

Douglas Yost, MA, LMFT

Adjunct Faculty (Orange County Regional Campus)
Kathy Anderson, MA, LMFT

Christopher Faris, MA, LMFT

Laura Niebaum, MA, LMFT

Hallie Scott (http://www.apu.edu/bas/faculty/hlscott/), MA, LMFT

William Tarkanian, JD, CATC, CDVC

April Twenhafel, MA, LMFT

Meghan Williams, MA, LMFT

Adjunct Faculty (San Diego Regional Campus)
Josh Barder, MA, LCSW
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Jim Coil, EdD, LMFT

Renee Duverger, PsyD

Greg McCord, MA, LMFT

Frank Ogle, PhD, LMFT

Donna Scott, MA, LMFT

Adjunct Faculty (Inland Empire Regional Campus)
Chase Christiansen, MA, LMFT

Samantha Ferreira, MA, LMFT

Jill Morgan, PhD

Summer Richards, MA, LMFT


